
SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 VIJAYVEER SIDHU (SHM2106200202) PUN

2 ANKUR GOEL (SHM2404199301) U.K.

3 VIJAY KUMAR SM (SHM1908198501) H.P.

4 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU (SHM1308200201) PUN

5 GURPREET SINGH (SHM1912198701) ARMY

6 RAJAT KUMAR YADAV (SHM1009199306) NAVY

MAHAVIR SINGH SHM1510197801 RAJ NATIONAL MEDALIST 

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

VIJAYVEER SIDHU (SHM2106200202) PUN ALREADY IN NSQ 

GURPREET SINGH (SHM1912198701) ARMY ALREADY IN NSQ 

1 HARSH GUPTA (SHM2207200102) DEL

RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU (SHM1308200201) PUN ALREADY IN NSQ 

2 MANDEEP SINGH (SHM2102199803) HAR

ANKUR GOEL (SHM2404199301) U.K. ALREADY IN NSQ 

3 AMANPREET SINGH (SHM2812198701) ONGC

4 HARPREET SINGH (SHM0702198101) HAR

5 YOGESH SINGH (SHM0101198502) HAR

6 SAMEER (SHM1309200602) HAR

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 SAURABH CHAUDHARY (SHM1205200201) U.P.

2 RAVINDER SINGH (SHM1710199601) ARMY

3 JITU RAI (SHM2608198701) ARMY

4 GAURAV RANA (SHM1111199901) A.F.

5 PARDEEP KUMAR (SHM0502199903) ARMY

6 ANMOL JAIN (SHM0209199801) HAR

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

VIJAYVEER SIDHU (SHM2106200202) PUN ALREADY IN NSQ 

VIJAY KUMAR SM (SHM1908198501) H.P. ALREADY IN NSQ 

1 BHAVESH SHEKHAWAT (SHM2907199601) RAJ

SAMEER (SHM1309200602) HAR ALREADY IN NSQ 

2 ANISH (SHM2609200202) HAR

GURPREET SINGH (SHM1912198701) ARMY ALREADY IN NSQ 

HARPREET SINGH (SHM0702198101) HAR ALREADY IN NSQ 

3 AYUSH JINDAL (SHM1512200002) HAR

4 GURMEET (SHM0703199601) ARMY

5 ADARSH SINGH (SHM2711200102) HAR

6 NEERAJ KUMAR (SHM1405199401) ARMY

MANDEEP SINGH (SHM2102199803) HAR ALREADY IN NSQ 
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RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU (SHM1308200201) PUN ALREADY IN NSQ 

RAJAT KUMAR YADAV (SHM1009199306) NAVY ALREADY IN NSQ 

7 ARPIT GOEL (SHM0404199203) DEL

8 ANIRUDH SINGH RANA SHM1405199602 CISF

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

SAURABH CHAUDHARY (SHM1205200201) U.P. ALREADY IN NSQ 

1 SARABJOT SINGH (SHM3009200101) HAR

2 NAVEEN (SHM0506200103) HAR

ANMOL JAIN (SHM0209199801) HAR ALREADY IN NSQ 

PARDEEP KUMAR (SHM0502199903) ARMY ALREADY IN NSQ 

GAURAV RANA (SHM1111199901) A.F. ALREADY IN NSQ 

3 SHIVA NARWAL (SHM1802200601) HAR

4 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA (SHM1306200102) PUN

5 VARUN TOMAR (SHM0809200303) U.P.

6 OMPRAKASH MITHARVAL (SHM1508199503) RAJ

7 SHAHZAR RIZVI (SHM1806199401) A.F.

8 DHARMENDRA SINGH GAHARWAR (SHM2903199101) ARMY

9 TUSHAR GARG PSHM1909200505 U.P.

10 BISHAL SHRESTHA (SHM1912199802) ARMY

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 UDHAYVEER SIDHU (SHM2106200201) PUN

2 SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE (SHM1710200201) MAH

3 AMANPREET SINGH (SHM2410200201) PUN

4 UDIT JOSHI (SHM3008200101) M.P.

5 UNISH HOLINDER (SHM3103200501) CHD

6 A.MAHESH PASUPATHY (SHM1404200301) T.N.

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 SHAURYA SARIN (SHM0709200101) DEL

2 AKSHAT VERMA (SHM0902200202) U.P.

3 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY (SHM0102200702) RAJ

4 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT (SHM2210200413) RAJ

5 AJINKYA MAHENDRA CHAVAN (SHM1812200101) ARMY

6 HARIOM (SHM1807200403) M.P.

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

UDHAYVEER SIDHU (SHM2106200201) PUN ALREADY IN NSQ 

UDIT JOSHI (SHM3008200101) M.P. ALREADY IN NSQ 

AMANPREET SINGH (SHM2410200201) PUN ALREADY IN NSQ 

1 PRADHYUMN SINGH (SHM1712200304) RAJ

SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE (SHM1710200201) MAH ALREADY IN NSQ 

2 ABHIMANYU YADAV (SHM1809200301) HAR
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3 HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA (SHM0401200303) T.N.

4 SHUBHAM (SHM0507200107) HAR

5 LAKSHAY KHATRI (SHM1409200302) HAR

6 AKSHAD TAMBE (SHM0809200204) M.P.

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

UDHAYVEER SIDHU (SHM2106200201) PUN ALREADY IN NSQ 

1 AGNEYA KAUSHIK (SHM1805200401) DEL

2 JATIN (SHM0905200401) HAR

A.MAHESH PASUPATHY (SHM1404200301) T.N. ALREADY IN NSQ 

UDIT JOSHI (SHM3008200101) M.P. ALREADY IN NSQ 

3 PRATEEK (SHM1611200101) ARMY

ABHINAV CHOUDHARY (SHM0102200702) RAJ ALREADY IN NSQ 

SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE (SHM1710200201) MAH ALREADY IN NSQ 

4 YASH CHAUDHARY (SHM1212200202) MAH

UNISH HOLINDER (SHM3103200501) CHD ALREADY IN NSQ 

LAKSHAY KHATRI (SHM1409200302) HAR ALREADY IN NSQ 

5 GURMAN SINGH ATWAL (SHM2008200201) M.P.

6 JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON (SHM2103200501) PUN

7 VINEET YADAV (SHM2812200301) U.P.

8 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD (SHM0705200201) MAH

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 SAHIL (SHM1504200701) U.P.

2 SAGAR BHARGAVA (SHM2006200301) HAR

3 AMIT SHARMA (SHM2607200504) RAJ

4 TEJAS PRAKASH DHERE (SHM2406200302) MAH

5 SANDEEP BISHNOI (SHM0703200501) RAJ

6 DEEPAK NAGAL (SHM0203200101) HAR

7 ARPIT TOMAR SHM0608200208 NAVY

PRADHYUMN SINGH (SHM1712200304) RAJ ALREADY IN NSQ 

8 SAMRAT RANA (SHM0801200501) HAR

9 UJJAWAL MALIK SHM1301200102 U.P.

10 ADITYA SHARMA (SHM0702200703) U.P.

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 ARIF MALIK (SHM2404200402) U.P.

2 ISHAN KHAN (SHM0909200501) U.P.

3 BOBY KAUSHIK (SHM2105200301) U.P.

4 MUKESH NELAVALLI (SHM1107200502) A.P.

ABHINAV CHOUDHARY SHM0102200702 RAJ ALREADY IN NSQ 

5 PARMOD (SHM1311200305) HAR

6 VISHAL SHARMA (SHM2506200602) U.P.

7 CHIRAG SHARMA (SHM0710200901) U.P.

8 AKHILESH LALLER (SHM1708200403) HAR
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9 NITIN (SHM2101200401) HAR

10 ABHINAV DESHWAL (SHM0612200702) U.K.

11 SAMARTH RANJIT MANDLIK (SHM2212200401) MAH

12 LOVEPREET (SHM0904200501) HAR

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 MANU BHAKER (SHF1802200201) HAR

2 RHYTHM SANGWAN (SHF2911200301) HAR

3 RAHI SARNOBAT (SHF3010199001) MAH

4 ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL (SHF0204199902) MAH

5 ESHA SINGH (SHF0101200501) TRA

6 NAAMYA KAPOOR (SHF2507200701) DEL

7 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR (SHF0210200401) PUN

8 TEJASWANI (SHF0309200401) HAR

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS
ESHA SINGH (SHF0101200501) TRA ALREADY IN NSQ 

1 PALAK (SHF0911200501) HAR

MANU BHAKER (SHF1802200201) HAR ALREADY IN NSQ 

2 RUCHITA RAJENDRA VINERKAR (SHF2712199201) RAIL

3 YUVIKA TOMAR (SHF0607200101) U.P.

4 SURUCHI SHF2804200601 HAR

5 SHWETA SINGH (SHF0307198601) ONGC

6 SHRI NIVETHA P. (SHF0411199501) T.N.

7 DIVYA T.S. (SHF1408199501) KAR

8 PRIYA MURALIDHAR (SHF1812200004) KAR

9 SHITAL SHIVAJI THORAT (SHF2806198801) MAH

10 MAHIMA TURHI AGRAWAL (SHF2808199803) M.P.

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 DEVANSHI DHAMA (SHF2904200301) U.P.

2 VIBHUTI BHATIA (SHF1510200302) HAR

3 NIVEDITHA V. NAIR (SHF0905200101) T.N.

4 TANU RAWAL (SHF0609200101) HAR

5 NAVROOP KAUR GILL (SHF1807200501) PUN

6 KHUSHI KAPOOR (SHF2201200401) DEL

7 DIVANSHI SHF0811200501 HAR

8 AISHANI ALVA (SHF2610200502) JHAR

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 KANISHKA DAGAR (SHF2410200501) HAR

2 VARSHA SINGH (SHF1902200301) HAR

3 SHIKHA NARWAL (SHF2210200401) HAR

4 ARSHDEEP KAUR (SHF0108200302) PUN
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5 MUSKAN VERMA PSHF1411200404 U.P.

6 HARNAVDEEP KAUR (SHF0401200501) PUN

7 ALKA SINGH (SHF1303200204) HAR

8 ANUSHKA RAVINDRA PATIL (SHF2701200301) MAH

9 TANISHA DABODIA (SHF2610200304) DEL

DEVANSHI DHAMA (SHF2904200301) U.P. ALREADY IN NSQ 

10 VARIDHI AMIT GORAY (SHF0405200301) MAH

SNO NAME SHOOTER ID/D.O.B STATE/UNIT REMARKS

1 LAKSHITA SHF1508200602 HAR

2 S.EZHILARASI (SHF2206200303) T.N.

3 MUSKAN CHAHAL (SHF1908200601) HAR

4 ANKITA ANIL SALOKHE (SHF1712200501) MAH

5 TIYANA PHOGAT (SHF0305200701) HAR

6 JASMAN KELLEY (SHF2806200501) PUN

7 YASHSAVI JOSHI (SHF1502200501) U.K.

8 DEWAKSHI YADAV (SHF0601200601) HAR

VIBHUTI BHATIA (SHF1510200302) HAR ALREADY IN NSQ 

9 NAVYA (SHF2111200701) HAR

10 ANJALI SHEKHAWAT PSHF0211200404 RAJ

11 SHARVARI JITENDRA BHOIR (SHF1108200302) MAH

12 SNEHA SHARMA PSHF2405200601 U.P.

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN YOUTH


